
E DIV: LOT 3 BLOCK 2 HAMMOND'S A

908-1068, 1069, 930-184, 936-979

G & E RENTALS LLC
2907 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12987-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/01/2016 DF 0.26 7,406 0 0 7,406

STANDARD
1

42,524
0

7,406
49,930

0
49,930

0
49,930
49,930

0

49,930

1381/0746 3/27/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY P & NANCY E JOHN

G & E RENTALS LLC

0936/0979 9/25/2001 WD U I 08 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES DAVID DARLEY SR

GARY & NANCY E JOHN
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HX Base Yr

288 SE MURRAY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 948 61.6200 69.01 65,421 1957 1957 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 38,756

FEP 72 80 58 2,602

UOP 128 20 26 1,166

1,064 948 42,524

BAS= W7 FEP= N6 W12 S6 E12$ W29 S24 E20 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E16 N24$.

BAS

7

29

24

20 16

24

FEP 6

12

6

12

UOP8

16

8

16

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-375.00 148.00 11,137.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.95 0.67 7,406


